
# Event Date Notes
1 Start of the election Process (Day 1) Thursday, October 14, 2021 ARTICLE V:Section 7:5a

3 Start of nomination Process (Day1) Thursday, October 14, 2021 ARTICLE V:Section 7:5b

4 End of nomination Process (Day7) Wednesday, October 20, 2021 ARTICLE V:Section 7:5b

5 Publishing names of eligible nominees (Day 8) Thursday, October 21, 2021 ARTICLE V:Section 7:5e 

6 Deadline to challenge the eligibility of a nominee (Day 12) Monday, October 25, 2021 ARTICLE V:Section 7:5g

7 Nominees to appeal challenges within 2 days (day 14) Wednesday, October 27, 2021 ARTICLE V:Section 7:5i

8 Announcement of final list of candidates (day 15) Thursday, October 28, 2021 ARTICLE V:Section 7:5k

9 Last day for membership registration and voter verification (Day 15) Thursday, October 28, 2021 ARTICLE V:Section 7:5

10 Publishing the term report Saturday, October 30, 2021 ARTICLE V:Section 7B

11 Election day and start of electronic voting (Day 18) Sunday, October 31, 2021 ARTICLE V:Section 7:5m

12 End of electronic voting (Day 25) Saturday, November 6, 2021 ARTICLE V:Section 7:5m

13 Announcement of elected directors' names (Day 30) Thursday, November 11, 2021 ARTICLE V:Section 7:5o

* Day starts @00:00 EST and ends @23:59 EST
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